10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Employee
ID

1007448

99587
1002124

1001547

96388

1006611

1005314

1002980

96751

1007425

94301

1007424

19043

1003123

43935

1004498

1007119

Worker Name

Flores, Helen

Dawkins, Christopher
Lynden

Rowe, James Louis

Lawson, Raymond
Brasil

Thompson Shaw,
Lekitia S

Alendy, Amancia
Mwema

Cedeno, Raquel
Beatriz

Schaneen, Heather
Leigh

Cejka, John A

Kerr, Ryan Rusk

Ranaut, Bindu

Hernandez, Noel A

Stewart, Ruth E

Dunham, Ashley
Elizabeth

Billinger, Christer J

Santillan, Christopher
Andre

Portal, Maikel

Renewal FY25-26
Annual Faculty Contract

Job Profile

Assistant Professor

Instructor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor Speech/Lang/Journalism
(Bobb, Rhonda (7894))

Health Sciences, EMT

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Assistant Professor

Supervisory
Organization

Academic Affairs
Teacher Education

(Ospina, Juan (94187))

Aviation Maintenance

(Pinto, Carla (1001530))

Aviation Maintenance

(Pinto, Carla (1001530))

Aviation Operations

(Pinto, Carla (1001530))

Central Academics
Behavioral Science
(King, Kisha (13441))

Central Academics,
Biological Science
(Fisher, Latanya

Central Academics,
Biological Science
(Fisher, Latanya

Central Academics,
Biological Science
(Fisher, Latanya

Central Academics,

Business Admin (Knopp,

David (1007245))
Central Academics,

English (Martin, Jamie

Campbell (95377))
Central Academics,

English (Martin, Jamie

Campbell (95377))
Central Academics,

History/Political Science

(King, Kisha (13441))
Central Academics,

Central (Powell, Nora
(1978) (Inherited))

Health Sciences, EMT

North (Powell, Nora
(1978) (Inherited))

Health Sciences, EMT

North (Powell, Nora
(1978) (Inherited))

(1006685))

Recommended
Contract Renewal
for FY25-26

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Health Sciences, Nursing
BSN (Navarro, Antonio Annual Contract On

Track Year 2



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Employee
ID

1006619

Worker Name

Williams-Coleman,
Chrissy Goldie

1007378 Arellano, Chelsi Marie

34914

94630

71664

1005579

1007141

1006962

1007489

1006510

1002255

95645

56454

Ramirez, Angela

Davis, Rosemary

Hauptmann, Paul A

Colom, Vimarie

Gabriel, Sandra

Guariglia Perodeau,
Cynthia

Roberts, Margaret

Steigrod, Evan Victor

Mejia, Danilo Nemesio

Rahman, Mizanur

Martin, Gisselle

Renewal FY25-26
Annual Faculty Contract

Job Profile

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Instructor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Instructor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Supervisory
Organization

North Academics
Biological/Physical

Science (Orridge, Jonelle

(97442))
North Academics

History/Behavioral/Politic
al Science (Bernhardt,

Todd E (40715))
North Academics

History/Behavioral/Politic
al Science (Bernhardt,

Todd E (40715))

North Business,
Accounting and
Paralegal Studies
(Alphonse, Patricia

North Communications

(Bianchi, Ariana B

North Health Science
Health Information
Systems

(Limousin-Hernandez,

Mayra (99240))

North Health Science
Health Information
Systems

(Limousin-Hernandez,

Mayra (99240))
North Health Science

Nursing (Lovell-Martin,

Barbara Hope Blythe
(3917))

North Health Science

Nursing (Lovell-Martin,

Barbara Hope Blythe
(3917))

North Health Science
Physical Therapy
(Pinzon, Martin A

Online STEM IT (McBee,

Mitch (1001152))
South Academics

Biology/Physical Science

(Vaughan, Nichole H
(94138) (Inherited))

South Academics
Business & Computer

Science (Cardozo, Anne

(49590))

Recommended
Contract Renewal
for FY25-26

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Employee
ID

29933

1006744

1007290

1006383

1007446

92261

97558

98436

1002847

1006373

1005889

1004106

1005942

1006754

99339

1003207

Worker Name

Almonte, Michelle

Elie, Vanessa Crystal

Aparicio Yanes, Jose

Cigala, Kevin Michael

Grant, Davian Kemar

Dunkley Jr., Waldron
Edward

Talamo, Sabrina

Mandolini, Dylan
Michael

Lee, Kalyn Iman

Charles-Prince, Sasha

0]

Vera, Alejandro J

Velez, Erika Anne

Serrano Loba, Emilio

Jose

Sharma, Shiv Kumar

Potop, Michel

King, Smitha

Renewal FY25-26
Annual Faculty Contract

Job Profile

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Librarian

Librarian

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Instructor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Supervisory
Organization

South Academics
English/Journalism
(Hernandez, Ariel A

(1005677))

South Academics
English/Journalism
(Hernandez, Ariel A

(1005677))

South STEM IT (Faris,

Brian R (22497))
University College

Library (Lawrence, Victor

B (91660))
University College

Library (Lawrence, Victor

B (91660))

Central Academic Visual

& Performing Arts
(Wancier, Daniela

Central Academic Visual

& Performing Arts
(Wancier, Daniela

Central Academics,
Mathematics (Kelly,
Andrea (1007366))

Central Academics,

Speech/Lang/Journalism
(Bobb, Rhonda (7894))

Central STEM IT (Faris,

Brian R (22497))

Criminal Justice Training

and Public Safety

Education (Voss, Robert

R (1002484))
North Academics

Mathematics (Lebovitz,

Alan J (38759))

Physical Science and
Wellness - Central
(Fisher, Latanya

Physical Science and
Wellness - Central
(Fisher, Latanya

South Academics
History, Behavior,
Political Science

(Krause, Jeremy Adam

South Academics
Humanities (Cornejo,
Edward (95362))

Recommended
Contract Renewal
for FY25-26

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 2

Annual Contract On
Track Year 3

Annual Contract On
Track Year 3

Annual Contract On
Track Year 3

Annual Contract On
Track Year 3

Annual Contract On
Track Year 3

Annual Contract On
Track Year 3

Annual Contract On
Track Year 3

Annual Contract On
Track Year 3

Annual Contract On
Track Year 3

Annual Contract On
Track Year 3

Annual Contract On
Track Year 3



47

48

49

50

51

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Employee
ID

1001514

47513

1006427

1006882

1005653

99606

1001545

74245

1004025

92709

1001637

98683

1005194

21599

75931

1006077

Worker Name

Wyatt, Jenna Marie

Barrantes, Vanessa
Rossina

Johnson, Victoria
Anne

Mccoy, Kara Leigh

Ramirez, Santos

Gordon, Richard
George

Martinez, Andres

Renewal FY25-26
Annual Faculty Contract

Job Profile

Assistant Professor

Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Rambarose, Laura S = Assistant Professor

Dos Santos, Steven M Assistant Professor

Dockswell, Jeffrey S = Assistant Professor

Dunn, Brian

Instructor

Arora, Nargita Thapar Assistant Professor

Feit, Pamela Lynn

Vargas, Ricardo S

Doucette, Randy D

Ramdeen, Vijay
Michael

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Supervisory
Organization

South Academics
Humanities (Cornejo,
Edward (95362))

University College
Library (Lawrence, Victor
B (91660))

University College
Library (Lawrence, Victor
B (91660))

University College
Library (Lawrence, Victor
B (91660))

Criminal Justice Training
and Public Safety
Education (Voss, Robert
R (1002484))

Aviation Maintenance
(Pinto, Carla (1001530))

Aviation Maintenance
(Pinto, Carla (1001530))

Central Academics
Behavioral Science
(King, Kisha (13441))

Central Academics,
English (Martin, Jamie
Campbell (95377))

Central Academics,
History/Political Science
(King, Kisha (13441))

Health Sciences, EMT
North (Powell, Nora
(1978) (Inherited))

Health Sciences, Nursing
South (Gonzalez, Nancy
(5921))

North Health Science
Nursing (Lovell-Martin,
Barbara Hope Blythe
(3917))

Online STEM IT (McBee,
Mitch (1001152))

Physical Science and
Wellness - Central
(Fisher, Latanya

Physical Science and
Wellness - Central
(Fisher, Latanya

Recommended
Contract Renewal
for FY25-26

Annual Contract On
Track Year 3

Annual Contract On
Track Year 3

Annual Contract On
Track Year 3

Annual Contract On
Track Year 3

Annual Contract On
Track Year 4

Annual Contract On
Track Year 4

Annual Contract On
Track Year 4

Annual Contract On
Track Year 4

Annual Contract On
Track Year 4

Annual Contract On
Track Year 4

Annual Contract On
Track Year 4

Annual Contract On
Track Year 4

Annual Contract On
Track Year 4

Annual Contract On
Track Year 4

Annual Contract On
Track Year 4

Annual Contract On
Track Year 4



50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Employee
ID

1002569

86926

98477

1005952

1005951

93289

1004174

1001424

1004531

97103

98190

1001459

1004611

98861

Worker Name

Chao, Hsiao-Ying

Louis, Richard

Morris, Robert L

Chen, Mei-Ju Lydia

Oseira, Silvia Pilar

Yulis, Nikolaos

Vurdubakis, Tareq
Minas

Cicatello, Mario
Joseph

Madayag, Tomas M

Joseph, Siji Denny

Kellem, Isabel

Fernandes, Nancy
Rosa Maria

Terron, Liza Michele

Renewal FY25-26
Annual Faculty Contract

Job Profile

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Librarian

Librarian

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Instructor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Instructor

Cuberos, Maria Esther Assistant Professor

Supervisory
Organization

South Academics
Business & Computer
Science (Cardozo, Anne
(49590))

South Academics
English, Communication
(Cornejo, Edward

South Academics

History, Behavior,

Political Science
(Krause, Jeremy Adam

University College
Library (Lawrence, Victor
B (91660))

University College
Library (Lawrence, Victor
B (91660))

Central Academic Visual
& Performing Arts
(Wancier, Daniela

Central Academics,
Mathematics (Kelly,
Andrea (1007366))

Criminal Justice Training
and Public Safety
Education (Voss, Robert
R (1002484))

Health Sciences, Nursing
BSN (Navarro, Antonio
(1006685))

Health Sciences, Nursing
Central (Gonzalez,
Nancy (5921))

North Academics
English, Communication
(Thibodeau, Amanda
(97683))

North Health Science
Nursing (Lovell-Martin,
Barbara Hope Blythe
(3917))

North Health Science
Radiography
(Limousin-Hernandez,
Mayra (99240))

South Academics
Mathematics (Schubert,
Claus (1002398)
(Inherited))

Recommended
Contract Renewal
for FY25-26

Annual Contract On
Track Year 4

Annual Contract On
Track Year 4

Annual Contract On
Track Year 4

Annual Contract On
Track Year 4

Annual Contract On
Track Year 4

Annual Contract On
Track Year 5

Annual Contract On
Track Year 5

Annual Contract On
Track Year 5

Annual Contract On
Track Year 5

Annual Contract On
Track Year 5

Annual Contract On
Track Year 5

Annual Contract On
Track Year 5

Annual Contract On
Track Year 5

Annual Contract On
Track Year 5



