	Employee ID	Worker Name	Job Profile	Supervisory Organization	Recommended Contract Renewal for FY25-26
1	1007448	Flores, Helen	Assistant Professor	Academic Affairs Teacher Education (Ospina, Juan (94187))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
2	99587	Dawkins, Christopher Lynden	Instructor	Aviation Maintenance (Pinto, Carla (1001530))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
3	1002124	Rowe, James Louis	Assistant Professor	Aviation Maintenance (Pinto, Carla (1001530))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
4	1001547	Lawson, Raymond Brasil	Assistant Professor	Aviation Operations (Pinto, Carla (1001530))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
5	96388	Thompson Shaw, Lekitia S	Assistant Professor	Central Academics Behavioral Science (King, Kisha (13441))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
6	1006611	Alendy, Amancia Mwema	Assistant Professor	Central Academics, Biological Science (Fisher, Latanya	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
7	1005314	Cedeno, Raquel Beatriz	Assistant Professor	Central Academics, Biological Science (Fisher, Latanya	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
8	1002980	Schaneen, Heather Leigh	Assistant Professor	Central Academics, Biological Science (Fisher, Latanya	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
9	96751	Cejka, John A	Assistant Professor	Central Academics, Business Admin (Knopp, David (1007245))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
10	1007425	Kerr, Ryan Rusk	Assistant Professor	Central Academics, English (Martin, Jamie Campbell (95377))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
11	94301	Ranaut, Bindu	Assistant Professor	Central Academics, English (Martin, Jamie Campbell (95377))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
12	1007424	Hernandez, Noel A	Assistant Professor	Central Academics, History/Political Science (King, Kisha (13441))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
13	19043	Stewart, Ruth E	Assistant Professor	Central Academics, Speech/Lang/Journalism (Bobb, Rhonda (7894))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
14	1003123	Dunham, Ashley Elizabeth	Instructor	Health Sciences, EMT Central (Powell, Nora (1978) (Inherited))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
15	43935	Billinger, Christer J	Instructor	Health Sciences, EMT North (Powell, Nora (1978) (Inherited))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
16	1004498	Santillan, Christopher Andre	Instructor	Health Sciences, EMT North (Powell, Nora (1978) (Inherited))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
17	1007119	Portal, Maikel	Assistant Professor	Health Sciences, Nursing BSN (Navarro, Antonio (1006685))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2

	Employee ID	Worker Name	Job Profile	Supervisory Organization	Recommended Contract Renewal for FY25-26
18	1006619	Williams-Coleman, Chrissy Goldie	Assistant Professor	North Academics Biological/Physical Science (Orridge, Jonelle (97442))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
19	1007378	Arellano, Chelsi Marie	Assistant Professor	North Academics History/Behavioral/Politic al Science (Bernhardt, Todd E (40715))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
20	34914	Ramirez, Angela	Assistant Professor	North Academics History/Behavioral/Politic al Science (Bernhardt, Todd E (40715))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
21	94630	Davis, Rosemary	Assistant Professor	North Business, Accounting and Paralegal Studies (Alphonse, Patricia	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
22	71664	Hauptmann, Paul A	Assistant Professor	North Communications (Bianchi, Ariana B	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
23	1005579	Colom, Vimarie	Assistant Professor	North Health Science Health Information Systems (Limousin-Hernandez, Mayra (99240))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
24	1007141	Gabriel, Sandra	Instructor	North Health Science Health Information Systems (Limousin-Hernandez, Mayra (99240))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
25	1006962	Guariglia Perodeau, Cynthia	Assistant Professor	North Health Science Nursing (Lovell-Martin, Barbara Hope Blythe (3917))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
26	1007489	Roberts, Margaret	Assistant Professor	North Health Science Nursing (Lovell-Martin, Barbara Hope Blythe (3917))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
27	1006510	Steigrod, Evan Victor	Instructor	North Health Science Physical Therapy (Pinzon, Martin A	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
28	1002255	Mejia, Danilo Nemesio	Assistant Professor	Online STEM IT (McBee, Mitch (1001152))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
29	95645	Rahman, Mizanur	Assistant Professor	South Academics Biology/Physical Science (Vaughan, Nichole H (94138) (Inherited))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
30	56454	Martin, Gisselle	Assistant Professor	South Academics Business & Computer Science (Cardozo, Anne (49590))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2

	Employee ID	Worker Name	Job Profile	Supervisory Organization	Recommended Contract Renewal for FY25-26
31	29933	Almonte, Michelle	Assistant Professor	South Academics English/Journalism (Hernandez, Ariel A (1005677))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
32	1006744	Elie, Vanessa Crystal	Assistant Professor	South Academics English/Journalism (Hernandez, Ariel A (1005677))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
33	1007290	Aparicio Yanes, Jose	Assistant Professor	South STEM IT (Faris, Brian R (22497))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
34	1006383	Cigala, Kevin Michael	Librarian	University College Library (Lawrence, Victor B (91660))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
35	1007446	Grant, Davian Kemar	Librarian	University College Library (Lawrence, Victor B (91660))	Annual Contract On Track Year 2
36	92261	Dunkley Jr., Waldron Edward	Assistant Professor	Central Academic Visual & Performing Arts (Wancier, Daniela	Annual Contract On Track Year 3
37	97558	Talamo, Sabrina	Assistant Professor	Central Academic Visual & Performing Arts (Wancier, Daniela	Annual Contract On Track Year 3
38	98436	Mandolini, Dylan Michael	Assistant Professor	Central Academics, Mathematics (Kelly, Andrea (1007366))	Annual Contract On Track Year 3
39	1002847	Lee, Kalyn Iman	Assistant Professor	Central Academics, Speech/Lang/Journalism (Bobb, Rhonda (7894))	Annual Contract On Track Year 3
40	1006373	Charles-Prince, Sasha O	Assistant Professor	Central STEM IT (Faris, Brian R (22497))	Annual Contract On Track Year 3
41	1005889	Vera, Alejandro J	Instructor	Criminal Justice Training and Public Safety Education (Voss, Robert R (1002484))	Annual Contract On Track Year 3
42	1004106	Velez, Erika Anne	Assistant Professor	North Academics Mathematics (Lebovitz, Alan J (38759))	Annual Contract On Track Year 3
43	1005942	Serrano Loba, Emilio Jose	Assistant Professor	Physical Science and Wellness - Central (Fisher, Latanya	Annual Contract On Track Year 3
44	1006754	Sharma, Shiv Kumar	Assistant Professor	Physical Science and Wellness - Central (Fisher, Latanya	Annual Contract On Track Year 3
45	99339	Potop, Michel	Assistant Professor	South Academics History, Behavior, Political Science (Krause, Jeremy Adam	Annual Contract On Track Year 3
46	1003207	King, Smitha	Assistant Professor	South Academics Humanities (Cornejo, Edward (95362))	Annual Contract On Track Year 3

	Employee ID	Worker Name	Job Profile	Supervisory Organization	Recommended Contract Renewal for FY25-26
47	1001514	Wyatt, Jenna Marie	Assistant Professor	South Academics Humanities (Cornejo, Edward (95362))	Annual Contract On Track Year 3
48	47513	Barrantes, Vanessa Rossina	Librarian	University College Library (Lawrence, Victor B (91660))	Annual Contract On Track Year 3
49	1006427	Johnson, Victoria Anne	Librarian	University College Library (Lawrence, Victor B (91660))	Annual Contract On Track Year 3
50	1006882	Mccoy, Kara Leigh	Librarian	University College Library (Lawrence, Victor B (91660))	Annual Contract On Track Year 3
51	1005653	Ramirez, Santos	Instructor	Criminal Justice Training and Public Safety Education (Voss, Robert R (1002484))	Annual Contract On Track Year 4
50	99606	Gordon, Richard George	Instructor	Aviation Maintenance (Pinto, Carla (1001530))	Annual Contract On Track Year 4
50	1001545	Martinez, Andres	Instructor	Aviation Maintenance (Pinto, Carla (1001530))	Annual Contract On Track Year 4
50	74245	Rambarose, Laura S	Assistant Professor	Central Academics Behavioral Science (King, Kisha (13441))	Annual Contract On Track Year 4
50	1004025	Dos Santos, Steven M	Assistant Professor	Central Academics, English (Martin, Jamie Campbell (95377))	Annual Contract On Track Year 4
50	92709	Dockswell, Jeffrey S	Assistant Professor	Central Academics, History/Political Science (King, Kisha (13441))	Annual Contract On Track Year 4
50	1001637	Dunn, Brian	Instructor	Health Sciences, EMT North (Powell, Nora (1978) (Inherited))	Annual Contract On Track Year 4
50	98683	Arora, Nargita Thapar	Assistant Professor	Health Sciences, Nursing South (Gonzalez, Nancy (5921))	Annual Contract On Track Year 4
50	1005194	Feit, Pamela Lynn	Assistant Professor	North Health Science Nursing (Lovell-Martin, Barbara Hope Blythe (3917))	Annual Contract On Track Year 4
50	21599	Vargas, Ricardo S	Assistant Professor	Online STEM IT (McBee, Mitch (1001152))	Annual Contract On Track Year 4
50	75931	Doucette, Randy D	Assistant Professor	Physical Science and Wellness - Central (Fisher, Latanya	Annual Contract On Track Year 4
50	1006077	Ramdeen, Vijay Michael	Assistant Professor	Physical Science and Wellness - Central (Fisher, Latanya	Annual Contract On Track Year 4

	Employee ID	Worker Name	Job Profile	Supervisory Organization	Recommended Contract Renewal for FY25-26
50	1002569	Chao, Hsiao-Ying	Assistant Professor	South Academics Business & Computer Science (Cardozo, Anne (49590))	Annual Contract On Track Year 4
50	86926	Louis, Richard	Assistant Professor	South Academics English, Communication (Cornejo, Edward	Annual Contract On Track Year 4
50	98477	Morris, Robert L	Assistant Professor	South Academics History, Behavior, Political Science (Krause, Jeremy Adam	Annual Contract On Track Year 4
50	1005952	Chen, Mei-Ju Lydia	Librarian	University College Library (Lawrence, Victor B (91660))	Annual Contract On Track Year 4
50	1005951	Oseira, Silvia Pilar	Librarian	University College Library (Lawrence, Victor B (91660))	Annual Contract On Track Year 4
50	93289	Yulis, Nikolaos	Assistant Professor	Central Academic Visual & Performing Arts (Wancier, Daniela	Annual Contract On Track Year 5
50	1004174	Vurdubakis, Tareq Minas	Assistant Professor	Central Academics, Mathematics (Kelly, Andrea (1007366))	Annual Contract On Track Year 5
50	1001424	Cicatello, Mario Joseph	Instructor	Criminal Justice Training and Public Safety Education (Voss, Robert R (1002484))	Annual Contract On Track Year 5
50	1004531	Madayag, Tomas M	Assistant Professor	Health Sciences, Nursing BSN (Navarro, Antonio (1006685))	Annual Contract On Track Year 5
50	97103	Joseph, Siji Denny	Assistant Professor	Health Sciences, Nursing Central (Gonzalez, Nancy (5921))	Annual Contract On Track Year 5
50	98190	Kellem, Isabel	Assistant Professor	North Academics English, Communication (Thibodeau, Amanda (97683))	Annual Contract On Track Year 5
50	1001459	Fernandes, Nancy Rosa Maria	Assistant Professor	North Health Science Nursing (Lovell-Martin, Barbara Hope Blythe (3917))	Annual Contract On Track Year 5
50	1004611	Terron, Liza Michele	Instructor	North Health Science Radiography (Limousin-Hernandez, Mayra (99240))	Annual Contract On Track Year 5
50	98861	Cuberos, Maria Esther	Assistant Professor	South Academics Mathematics (Schubert, Claus (1002398) (Inherited))	Annual Contract On Track Year 5